
Dossard Nom Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Géant
Ouvreur M A 39 41
Ouvreur M B 38 55

1 124 BIGET  - Jean laurent BY IMMO AURA 4 M A 39 65 0.609%
1 99 PERRUISSET  - Gautier BY IMMO AURA 4 M A 39 65 0.609%
3 6 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER 1 F B 38 88 0.856%
4 87 LECOT - Maxime BY TPRP 1 M A 40 09 1.725%
5 57 CHENAUX - Mathieu LOSINGER 1 M A 40 73 3.349%
6 97 TANIUKIEWICZ - Lukasa BY TPRP 1 M B 41 44 7.497%
7 64 MORENO - Thimothée LOSINGER 2 M B 42 14 9.313%
8 42 WU - Hugo BY BAT IEP 4 M A 44 20 12.154%
9 14 BUSNEL - Pauline BBCSO 1 F A 44 40 12.662%

10 59 FISCHER - Baptiste LOSINGER 1 M A 44 46 12.814%
11 107 MINNAERT - François BY BAT IEP 1 M B 43 88 13.826%
12 113 MARTIN  - Ludovic BBCSO 1 M B 43 90 13.878%
13 43 PELLETEY - Hugo BBCSO 1 M A 45 03 14.260%
14 42 DUC DODON  - Clement BBCSO 1 M B 44 05 14.267%
15 123 REBERT - Laurent BY IMMO AURA 1 M A 45 41 15.225%
16 66 GAL - Frederic BOUYGUES CONSTRUCTION M A 45 77 16.138%
17 128 BOISSON DE CHAZOURNES - Alban LINKCITY 1 M A 46 87 18.929%
18 75 TOUCHANT - Alexis BYTEL SPORTS 5 M A 47 04 19.361%
19 111 NICOLLET  - Thibaud BY IMMO AURA 4 M B 46 22 19.896%
20 119 MERLIN  - Thomas ASM BBGO 1 M B 46 28 20.052%
21 4 GARNY - Karine BY IMMO AURA 4 F B 46 48 20.571%
22 83 VASSON - Geraud AXIONE 1 M B 46 68 21.089%
23 124 MUNIER  - Sylvain BY IMMO AURA 3 M B 46 89 21.634%
24 107 LECOINTE  - Corentin ASM BBGO 1 M A 48 03 21.873%
25 98 DUCROQUET - Paul LINKCITY NE 1 M A 48 12 22.101%
26 68 CHAMPAVERE  - Clement BBCSO 3 M A 48 34 22.659%
27 17 NETTER - Flore BY BAT IEP 1 F A 48 39 22.786%
28 55 TISSERON - Thomas BYTEL SPORTS 2 M B 47 54 23.320%
29 112 KRONENTAL - Mathieu LOSINGER 1 M A 48 72 23.623%
30 51 GUYARD - Emilien BY MATERIEL 2 M B 47 90 24.254%
31 106 DONORE - Nicolas BYTEL SPORTS 4 M B 47 95 24.384%
32 69 MUFFAT - Romain BY BAT IEP 1 M B 48 07 24.695%
33 24 ESTAGER  - Pauline CPI 2 F B 48 55 25.940%
34 121 CALLIES  - Thibaut BY TPRP 1 M A 49 85 26.491%
35 53 COUZON - Benoit CPI 4 M B 48 80 26.589%
36 105 MAZERON  - Leo CPI 2 M A 49 94 26.719%
37 23 GERBELOT GARRILLON - Raphaelle BOUYGUES CONSTRUCTION F B 48 89 26.822%
38 82 GOURDON - Thomas BY TPRP 3 M B 49 09 27.341%
39 45 BOROSIEWICZ - Hugo LINKCITY 1 M A 50 23 27.455%
40 81 ROYER - Benjamin BY BAT IEP 1 M A 50 40 27.886%
41 58 LAURENT - Florian BY MATERIEL 3 M B 49 39 28.119%
42 63 QUEAU - Nicolas BY IMMO AURA 2 M B 49 43 28.223%
43 73 LEROSEY - Adrien AXIONE 6 M A 50 64 28.495%
44 115 DOLS  - Julien COLAS DS 2 M B 49 54 28.508%
45 84 HAMOIR - Pierre BYTEL SPORTS 5 M B 49 56 28.560%
46 85 MESNARD  - Louis erwan PURCHASING M A 50 90 29.155%
47 12 BONNEAU  - Marianne ASM BBGO 1 F A 51 14 29.764%
48 110 MOTRON - Nicolas BYTEL SPORTS 3 M B 50 14 30.065%
49 44 FOLLEZOU - Yohan COLAS IDFN 2 M B 50 20 30.220%
50 54 MAGNIER  - Jerome BOUYGUES UK M A 51 50 30.677%
51 46 DE NICOLAY  - Thibault BY TPRP 2 M B 50 45 30.869%
52 78 PEILLON - Guillaume LINKCITY 1 M B 50 56 31.154%
53 122 ROY - Bastien BY IMMO AURA 3 M A 51 70 31.185%
54 114 BROOKLY - Paul LOSINGER 2 M B 50 77 31.699%
55 111 VERDUN - Nicolas AXIONE 1 M A 51 93 31.769%
56 118 BEN AMAR - Raed AXIONE 5 M A 51 98 31.895%
57 18 BROSSIER  - Sandrine BBI 1 F A 52 1 31.972%
58 71 ROBINET  - David COLAS DS 3 M A 52 11 32.225%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2023
- Scratch Ski -



Dossard Nom Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Géant
Ouvreur M A 39 41
Ouvreur M B 38 55

1 124 BIGET  - Jean laurent BY IMMO AURA 4 M A 39 65 0.609%
1 99 PERRUISSET  - Gautier BY IMMO AURA 4 M A 39 65 0.609%
3 6 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER 1 F B 38 88 0.856%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2023
- Scratch Ski -

59 63 FRANCQUEVILLE - Charles edouard AXIONE 1 M A 52 23 32.530%
60 68 REINHART  - Tom BOUYGUES UK M B 51 36 33.230%
61 91 TOSTAIN  - Francois BY TPRP 2 M A 52 63 33.545%
62 45 CREMER - Jacques BY BAT IEP 2 M B 51 53 33.671%
63 48 BROUTIN  - Benoit SAIPEM 2 M B 51 57 33.774%
64 26 EMBOULAS  - Juliette CPI 2 F B 51 63 33.930%
65 49 DUPLAT - Rooland COLAS IDFN 1 M A 53 10 34.737%
66 95 ROUSSILLO - Hugues-antoine BYTEL SPORTS 6 M A 53 22 35.042%
67 126 DECOTTIGNIES - Adrien BY BAT IEP 3 M B 52 15 35.279%
68 54 MORAST  - Yann BY TPRP 2 M B 52 26 35.564%
69 52 ELAN - Frederic AXIONE 3 M B 52 32 35.720%
70 1 LAURENCON  - Elise BY IMMO AURA 1 F B 52 44 36.031%
71 57 LECLERCQ - Raphael AXIONE 3 M B 52 49 36.161%
72 92 GRAS  - Franck SAIPEM 1 M A 53 77 36.437%
73 103 IPERT - Jérémy BY BAT IEP 3 M A 53 89 36.742%
74 55 DE MARGUERYE - Christian PURCHASING LILLE M A 54 17 37.452%
75 87 MINARD - Reynald ASM BBGO 1 M B 53 05 37.613%
76 53 CHEREL  - Romain BY IMMO AURA 1 M A 54 45 38.163%
77 106 BRISSEAU  - Jérémie BBCSO 3 M A 55 05 39.685%
78 17 LAMAUVE - Lise BY BAT IEP 3 F B 53 88 39.767%
79 66 PIERSON - Brian BYTEL SPORTS 1 M B 53 90 39.818%
80 77 TIBERGHIEN  - Guillaume LINKCITY NE 1 M B 53 96 39.974%
81 96 WINCESWIEZ  - Mathieu BBI 1 M A 55 18 40.015%
82 76 RICOIS - Julien LINKCITY 2 M B 54 02 40.130%
83 35 VIGAND - Marine BOUYGUES CONSTRUCTION F B 54 54 41.479%
84 74 VINCENT - Anthony BY BAT IEP 2 M B 54 62 41.686%
85 6 SINTZOFF - Sascha LOSINGER 2 F A 55 92 41.893%
86 101 MASSON - Jerome COLAS IDFN 1 M B 54 73 41.971%
87 90 MONFRAY - Romain ASM BBGO 2 M A 56 25 42.730%
88 34 PUJAS - Pauline CPI 3 F A 56 29 42.832%
89 78 RIBIERE - Maximilien LINKCITY 3 M A 56 36 43.009%
90 29 LAFOSSE - Daria BY IMMO AURA 2 F A 56 38 43.060%
91 51 GUSMAO - Alexandre BY MATERIEL 4 M A 56 39 43.086%
92 64 CORMERAIS - Alberic PURCHASING LILLE M A 56 48 43.314%
93 50 VARTANIAN - Hugo BY IMMO AURA 5 M A 56 60 43.618%
94 25 TRUCHET  - Camille BY IMMO AURA 5 F A 56 85 44.253%
95 62 MOSCHETOT - Fabien LINKCITY 3 M A 56 90 44.380%
96 16 BASSET - Sophie BYTEL SPORTS 6 F B 55 73 44.566%
97 70 LE BOUTEILLER - Olivier SAIPEM 2 M A 57 03 44.709%
98 10 PARISOT - Emma LINKCITY 1 F B 55 97 45.188%
99 121 LOUIS - Christophe BY MATERIEL 2 M B 56 00 45.266%

100 84 PLATEAU - Willy BY MATERIEL 3 M A 57 41 45.674%
101 94 VANDENWEGY - Matthieu COLAS DS 1 M B 56 24 45.888%
102 101 BRESSON MULLER - Pierre-alexandre BY BAT IEP 2 M A 57 57 46.080%
103 88 LAIEB - Haouass BYTEL SPORTS 3 M A 57 70 46.410%
104 20 FRENKIEL - Marjorie BYTEL SPORTS 4 F B 56 57 46.744%
105 20 LIEBERT - Lise AXIONE 1 F A 57 94 47.019%
106 52 TERRIER  - Rodolphe BY MATERIEL 4 M A 57 95 47.044%
107 25 KLEIN  - Joanna BBCSO 3 F B 56 74 47.185%
108 117 AUSSOLEIL - Tom COLAS IDFN 4 M A 58 10 47.425%
109 104 PAILLON - Lionel CPI 3 M B 57 32 48.690%
110 119 ROJAS - Christophe BYTEL SPORTS 4 M A 58 86 49.353%
111 13 ROSANT  - Alice ASM BBGO 2 F B 57 60 49.416%
112 112 VIEIRA - Carlos BY MATERIEL 1 M B 57 66 49.572%
113 30 PARIS - Albane LINKCITY 2 F A 58 95 49.581%



Dossard Nom Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Géant
Ouvreur M A 39 41
Ouvreur M B 38 55

1 124 BIGET  - Jean laurent BY IMMO AURA 4 M A 39 65 0.609%
1 99 PERRUISSET  - Gautier BY IMMO AURA 4 M A 39 65 0.609%
3 6 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER 1 F B 38 88 0.856%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2023
- Scratch Ski -

114 80 GIOVANNETTI - Vincent SAIPEM 2 M B 57 70 49.676%
115 108 VILACA  - Paolo BY MATERIEL 1 M A 59 02 49.759%
116 105 MELLE - Frédéric BYTEL SPORTS 4 M B 57 84 50.039%
117 90 PECUCHET - Clement LINKCITY NE 1 M B 57 85 50.065%
118 31 COUHARDE - Maurane BYTEL SPORTS 1 F A 59 24 50.317%
119 120 POLLET - Guillaume AXIONE 2 M B 57 96 50.350%
120 5 RACHEDI - Zouina AXIONE 8 F B 58 12 50.765%
121 56 ZEGLAMA - Ayoub AXIONE 4 M A 59 53 51.053%
122 60 KUPISIEWICZ - Dorian AXIONE 7 M A 59 67 51.408%
123 2 LADOUGNE - Margaux LINKCITY 2 F A 59 82 51.789%
124 62 CHAUVETEAU  - Pierric BBI 1 M B 58 89 52.763%
125 21 BARVAUX - Charlotte AXIONE 3 F A 1 0 22 52.804%
126 61 COHEN SELMON - Jeremy AXIONE 2 M B 59 04 53.152%
127 100 LEPELTIER - Marc CPI 2 M A 1 0 39 53.235%
128 94 BARNABE  - Julien COLAS IDFN 2 M A 1 0 42 53.311%
129 80 WURFFEL  - Olivier COLAS DS 1 M A 1 0 49 53.489%
130 115 POINCON - Geoffroy BYTEL SPORTS 5 M A 1 0 64 53.870%
131 47 NUZZO  - Eddy COLAS DS 1 M B 59 44 54.189%
132 11 NEDJATI - Maï BY BAT IEP 4 F B 59 45 54.215%
133 18 BLANCHET  - Marie BBI 1 F B 59 50 54.345%
134 98 MIELI - Numa LINKCITY 4 M B 59 57 54.527%
135 5 COMBES - Margaux CPI 3 F A 1 1 15 55.164%
136 88 GRELIER - Sebastien AXIONE 2 M B 59 82 55.175%
137 46 PROUST - Kevin BY IMMO AURA 2 M A 1 1 44 55.900%
138 122 HERARD  - Pierre alexandre PURCHASING M B 1 0 21 56.187%
139 74 LEMONNIER - Thierry BY MATERIEL 2 M A 1 1 83 56.889%
140 86 RIZZO  - Romain PURCHASING M B 1 0 52 56.991%
141 71 SIBERT - Quentin AXIONE 4 M B 1 0 60 57.198%
142 31 LISANDRE  - Josephine BY TPRP 1 F B 1 0 69 57.432%
143 126 DARCHEN - Valentin ASM BBGO 2 M A 1 2 59 58.818%
144 30 KOVALEVITCH - Rafaelle BYTEL SPORTS 5 F B 1 1 29 58.988%
145 22 WAGNER  - Laura COLAS IDFN 1 F B 1 1 46 59.429%
146 11 HODE  - Camille BY TPRP 3 F A 1 3 13 60.188%
147 125 RAZZAUTI - Adrien LINKCITY 4 M A 1 3 31 60.645%
148 19 RAYNAUD  - Mathilde PURCHASING F A 1 3 32 60.670%
149 12 THIBAULT  - Laetitia SAIPEM 1 F B 1 2 18 61.297%
150 22 BROHEE - Lucie BY BAT IEP 2 F A 1 3 73 61.710%
151 8 GARRIGOU  - Julie BBI 2 F A 1 3 92 62.192%
152 120 GASSIAN - Cyrille BY BAT IEP 3 M A 1 3 97 62.319%
153 29 LAVENANT  - Claire BBI 2 F B 1 2 67 62.568%
154 127 BOUHRIA - Foad CPI 4 M B 1 2 95 63.294%
155 83 DUNCAN  - Toby BOUYGUES UK M A 1 4 37 63.334%
156 3 SOMMEREUX - Alexandra SAIPEM 2 F A 1 4 57 63.842%
157 70 EHLRICH - Alexis BY IMMO AURA 5 M B 1 3 74 65.344%
158 102 ALLAIN  - Cyril BY IMMO AURA 3 M B 1 3 78 65.447%
159 9 DEMEURE DIT LATTE - Marie LINKCITY 3 F A 1 5 25 65.567%
160 79 BADROU - Mohamed BY MATERIEL 3 M A 1 5 98 67.419%
161 3 GOLA  - Celine COLAS DS 3 F B 1 4 57 67.497%
162 34 DESMEDT - Caroline COLAS DS 2 F B 1 4 60 67.575%
163 82 REY - Matthieu AXIONE 8 M A 1 6 43 68.561%
164 56 SOULARD  - Olivier CPI 4 M B 1 5 05 68.742%
165 65 FLECHAR  - Julien BOUYGUES CONSTRUCTION M B 1 5 48 69.857%
166 13 METAIS  - Laetitia BY MATERIEL 2 F A 1 7 11 70.287%
167 109 MELIN  - Michel COLAS DS 2 M A 1 8 62 74.118%
168 27 DURAND  - Salomé BY IMMO AURA 3 F A 1 8 74 74.423%



Dossard Nom Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Géant
Ouvreur M A 39 41
Ouvreur M B 38 55

1 124 BIGET  - Jean laurent BY IMMO AURA 4 M A 39 65 0.609%
1 99 PERRUISSET  - Gautier BY IMMO AURA 4 M A 39 65 0.609%
3 6 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER 1 F B 38 88 0.856%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2023
- Scratch Ski -

169 28 PASTEAU - Magdalena AXIONE 4 F A 1 9 67 76.783%
170 65 ICHLEMEDJIAN  - Mikael BBI 2 M A 1 9 67 76.783%
171 123 AUDRAS - Raphael AXIONE 4 M B 1 8 64 78.054%
172 4 BERCHADSKY  - Nathalie COLAS DS 2 F A 1 11 27 80.842%
173 9 DRIRA - Katia COLAS IDFN 2 F B 1 10 9 81.816%
174 19 BARBIN - Maelle PURCHASING LILLE F B 1 10 16 81.997%
175 7 ZAGHOUANI - Refka AXIONE 5 F B 1 10 17 82.023%
176 118 KHETTAL - Samir AXIONE 7 M B 1 10 49 82.853%
177 89 MAUDHUY  - Francois PURCHASING LILLE M B 1 10 85 83.787%
178 14 PATAULT  - Marion BY MATERIEL 1 F B 1 10 86 83.813%
179 58 GRAND - Clément BYTEL SPORTS 1 M A 1 12 46 83.862%
180 76 BRIGANTI - Wahib BY BAT IEP 4 M A 1 12 61 84.243%
181 33 BASCARY - Hélène LINKCITY 3 F B 1 11 52 85.525%
182 108 LEMOINE  - Adrien LINKCITY NE 2 M B 1 11 67 85.914%
183 16 AUTUORI  - Mathilde BY TPRP 2 F A 1 14 70 89.546%
184 113 CHEZEAUD - Paul BY TPRP 3 M A 1 14 72 89.597%
185 75 GUILLEMARD - Thibaut COLAS IDFN 3 M B 1 13 20 89.883%
186 116 MAHMOUDI  - Sami COLAS IDFN 3 M A 1 16 17 93.276%
187 23 PEPIN - Cécile AXIONE 2 F A 1 16 26 93.504%
188 99 DA CUNHA - Mateo BY IMMO AURA 5 M B 1 16 84 99.326%
189 91 MARC - Jean pierre COLAS DS 3 M B 1 19 11 105.214%
190 26 LE CLECH - Frederique SAIPEM 1 F A 1 23 74 112.484%
191 110 SAUSSEREAU - Emmanuel BYTEL SPORTS 3 M A 1 26 55 119.614%
192 100 KANOUNI - Nawfel AXIONE 7 M B 1 33 03 141.323%
193 116 ROUSSELOT  - Jean jacques COLAS IDFN 3 M B 1 34 17 144.280%
194 36 RANTOWKA - Randa CPI 4 F B 1 34 31 144.643%
195 47 MATHIS  - Valentin COLAS IDFN 2 M A 1 37 26 146.790%
196 67 SOUSA GOMES - Miguel BBCSO 3 M B 1 36 06 149.183%
197 10 LEGUAY  - Adeline COLAS IDFN 3 F A 1 39 97 153.667%
198 72 AUNEAU - Emmanuel AXIONE 3 M A 1 40 51 155.037%
199 95 MANDRY  - Alexis BYTEL SPORTS 6 M B 1 43 60 168.742%
200 15 ABI-KHALIL - Thelma LINKCITY 4 F B 1 46 93 177.380%
201 28 DE SOUSA  - Sandrine COLAS IDFN 4 F B 1 47 14 177.925%
202 32 DOUET - Florine BYTEL SPORTS 2 F A 1 52 53 185.537%
203 2 FOX - Hannah BOUYGUES UK F B 1 50 59 186.874%
204 102 BELHACHMI - Radoine COLAS DS 3 M A 1 57 57 198.325%
205 8 JOUAN NORMAND - Deborah AXIONE 6 F B 1 58 68 207.860%
206 43 VARLOTEAU - Bastien LINKCITY 2 M B 1 59 93 211.102%
207 81 BRISSON - Sylvain AXIONE 6 M B 2 13 32 245.837%
208 77 RAHMANI - Yacine AXIONE 5 M A 2 45 02 318.726%
209 15 LEGAKIS - Tatiana COLAS DS 1 F A 2 46 7 321.391%
210 93 MOGENOT  - Maxime BY MATERIEL 1 M A 3 10 04 382.213%
211 24 MORRIER - Oceane AXIONE 7 F A 4 30 68 586.831%

Do Not Finish
114 GLAUDE  - Ghislain LINKCITY NE 2 M A DNF
69 KADDOUR - Rachad AXIONE 6 M A DNF
27 LUCO - Jade BY MATERIEL 4 F B DNF

125 FASSENS  - Jerome SAIPEM 1 M B DNF
60 MIRALLES - Jean-marie BY BAT IEP 4 M B dnf

Do Not Start
35 WALD - Diana BYTEL SPORTS 3 F A DNS
33 BERGEN - Lelanie HAR 2 F A DNS
7 DAHOU - Amina COLAS IDFN 1 F A DNS
1 LEFEBVRE - Anne laure LINKCITY NE 1 F A DNS



Dossard Nom Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Géant
Ouvreur M A 39 41
Ouvreur M B 38 55

1 124 BIGET  - Jean laurent BY IMMO AURA 4 M A 39 65 0.609%
1 99 PERRUISSET  - Gautier BY IMMO AURA 4 M A 39 65 0.609%
3 6 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER 1 F B 38 88 0.856%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2023
- Scratch Ski -

127 AMANN - Lionel LINKCITY NE 2 M A DNS
104 SADAOUI - Nazim HAR 1 M A DNS
89 DENIZOT - Johan HAR 2 M A DNS
44 MAMONJY - Ranto COLAS IDFN 4 M A DNS
32 MOUTAOUAKIL ALAOUI - Hiba BYTEL SPORTS 2 F B DNS
21 VOLTOLINI - Anais LINKCITY NE 2 F B DNS

117 CALIBRE  - Mathieu BY MATERIEL 4 M B DNS
109 CHARRON  - Victor BY IMMO AURA 1 M B DNS
103 MARTEL  - Sylvain BY IMMO AURA 2 M B DNS
96 AROUA - Salem AXIONE 5 M B DNS
93 RAJTA - Erjon HAR 2 M B DNS
92 RICARD - Sabine BY MATERIEL 3 M B DNS
79 BENHOUIDGA - Issam COLAS IDFN 4 M B DNS
72 LEVRAULT - Alexandre HAR 2 M B DNS
50 BEMBA - Yann LINKCITY 4 M B DNS
49 SADAOUI - Nazim BY TPRP 3 M B DNS
41 SOLANO - Geoffroy HAR 1 M B DNS



Dossard Nom Prénom Equipe mn s 1/100 Géant
Ouvreur A 39 41
Ouvreur B 38 55

1 6 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER 1 B 38 88 0.856%
2 14 BUSNEL - Pauline BBCSO 1 A 44 40 12.662%
3 4 GARNY - Karine BY IMMO AURA 4 B 46 48 20.571%
4 17 NETTER - Flore BY BAT IEP 1 A 48 39 22.786%
5 24 ESTAGER  - Pauline CPI 2 B 48 55 25.940%
6 23 GERBELOT GARRILLON - Raphaelle BOUYGUES CONSTRUCTION B 48 89 26.822%
7 12 BONNEAU  - Marianne ASM BBGO 1 A 51 14 29.764%
8 18 BROSSIER  - Sandrine BBI 1 A 52 1 31.972%
9 26 EMBOULAS  - Juliette CPI 2 B 51 63 33.930%

10 1 LAURENCON  - Elise BY IMMO AURA 1 B 52 44 36.031%
11 17 LAMAUVE - Lise BY BAT IEP 3 B 53 88 39.767%
12 35 VIGAND - Marine BOUYGUES CONSTRUCTION B 54 54 41.479%
13 6 SINTZOFF - Sascha LOSINGER 2 A 55 92 41.893%
14 34 PUJAS - Pauline CPI 3 A 56 29 42.832%
15 29 LAFOSSE - Daria BY IMMO AURA 2 A 56 38 43.060%
16 25 TRUCHET  - Camille BY IMMO AURA 5 A 56 85 44.253%
17 16 BASSET - Sophie BYTEL SPORTS 6 B 55 73 44.566%
18 10 PARISOT - Emma LINKCITY 1 B 55 97 45.188%
19 20 FRENKIEL - Marjorie BYTEL SPORTS 4 B 56 57 46.744%
20 20 LIEBERT - Lise AXIONE 1 A 57 94 47.019%
21 25 KLEIN  - Joanna BBCSO 3 B 56 74 47.185%
22 13 ROSANT  - Alice ASM BBGO 2 B 57 60 49.416%
23 30 PARIS - Albane LINKCITY 2 A 58 95 49.581%
24 31 COUHARDE - Maurane BYTEL SPORTS 1 A 59 24 50.317%
25 5 RACHEDI - Zouina AXIONE 8 B 58 12 50.765%
26 2 LADOUGNE - Margaux LINKCITY 2 A 59 82 51.789%
27 21 BARVAUX - Charlotte AXIONE 3 A 1 0 22 52.804%
28 11 NEDJATI - Maï BY BAT IEP 4 B 59 45 54.215%
29 18 BLANCHET  - Marie BBI 1 B 59 50 54.345%
30 5 COMBES - Margaux CPI 3 A 1 1 15 55.164%
31 31 LISANDRE  - Josephine BY TPRP 1 B 1 0 69 57.432%
32 30 KOVALEVITCH - Rafaelle BYTEL SPORTS 5 B 1 1 29 58.988%
33 22 WAGNER  - Laura COLAS IDFN 1 B 1 1 46 59.429%
34 11 HODE  - Camille BY TPRP 3 A 1 3 13 60.188%
35 19 RAYNAUD  - Mathilde PURCHASING A 1 3 32 60.670%
36 12 THIBAULT  - Laetitia SAIPEM 1 B 1 2 18 61.297%
37 22 BROHEE - Lucie BY BAT IEP 2 A 1 3 73 61.710%
38 8 GARRIGOU  - Julie BBI 2 A 1 3 92 62.192%
39 29 LAVENANT  - Claire BBI 2 B 1 2 67 62.568%
40 3 SOMMEREUX - Alexandra SAIPEM 2 A 1 4 57 63.842%
41 9 DEMEURE DIT LATTE - Marie LINKCITY 3 A 1 5 25 65.567%
42 3 GOLA  - Celine COLAS DS 3 B 1 4 57 67.497%
43 34 DESMEDT - Caroline COLAS DS 2 B 1 4 60 67.575%
44 13 METAIS  - Laetitia BY MATERIEL 2 A 1 7 11 70.287%
45 27 DURAND  - Salomé BY IMMO AURA 3 A 1 8 74 74.423%
46 28 PASTEAU - Magdalena AXIONE 4 A 1 9 67 76.783%
47 4 BERCHADSKY  - Nathalie COLAS DS 2 A 1 11 27 80.842%
48 9 DRIRA - Katia COLAS IDFN 2 B 1 10 9 81.816%
49 19 BARBIN - Maelle PURCHASING LILLE B 1 10 16 81.997%
50 7 ZAGHOUANI - Refka AXIONE 5 B 1 10 17 82.023%
51 14 PATAULT  - Marion BY MATERIEL 1 B 1 10 86 83.813%
52 33 BASCARY - Hélène LINKCITY 3 B 1 11 52 85.525%
53 16 AUTUORI  - Mathilde BY TPRP 2 A 1 14 70 89.546%
54 23 PEPIN - Cécile AXIONE 2 A 1 16 26 93.504%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2023
- Ski Feminin -



Dossard Nom Prénom Equipe mn s 1/100 Géant
Ouvreur A 39 41
Ouvreur B 38 55

1 6 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER 1 B 38 88 0.856%
2 14 BUSNEL - Pauline BBCSO 1 A 44 40 12.662%
3 4 GARNY - Karine BY IMMO AURA 4 B 46 48 20.571%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2023
- Ski Feminin -

55 26 LE CLECH - Frederique SAIPEM 1 A 1 23 74 112.484%
56 36 RANTOWKA - Randa CPI 4 B 1 34 31 144.643%
57 10 LEGUAY  - Adeline COLAS IDFN 3 A 1 39 97 153.667%
58 15 ABI-KHALIL - Thelma LINKCITY 4 B 1 46 93 177.380%
59 28 DE SOUSA  - Sandrine COLAS IDFN 4 B 1 47 14 177.925%
60 32 DOUET - Florine BYTEL SPORTS 2 A 1 52 53 185.537%
61 2 FOX - Hannah BOUYGUES UK B 1 50 59 186.874%
62 8 JOUAN NORMAND - Deborah AXIONE 6 B 1 58 68 207.860%
63 15 LEGAKIS - Tatiana COLAS DS 1 A 2 46 7 321.391%
64 24 MORRIER - Oceane AXIONE 7 A 4 30 68 586.831%

Do Not Finish
65 27 LUCO - Jade BY MATERIEL 4 B DNF

Do Not Start
67 35 WALD - Diana BYTEL SPORTS 3 A DNS
68 33 BERGEN - Lelanie HAR 2 A DNS
69 7 DAHOU - Amina COLAS IDFN 1 A DNS
70 1 LEFEBVRE - Anne laure LINKCITY NE 1 A DNS
71 32 MOUTAOUAKIL ALAOUI - Hiba BYTEL SPORTS 2 B DNS
72 21 VOLTOLINI - Anais LINKCITY NE 2 B DNS



Dossard Nom - Prénom Equipe mn s 1/100 Géant
Ouvreur A 39 41

Ouvreur B 38 55

1 124 BIGET  - Jean laurent BY IMMO AURA 4 A 39 65 0.609%
1 99 PERRUISSET  - Gautier BY IMMO AURA 4 A 39 65 0.609%
3 87 LECOT - Maxime BY TPRP 1 A 40 09 1.725%
4 57 CHENAUX - Mathieu LOSINGER 1 A 40 73 3.349%
5 97 TANIUKIEWICZ - Lukasa BY TPRP 1 B 41 44 7.497%
6 64 MORENO - Thimothée LOSINGER 2 B 42 14 9.313%
7 42 WU - Hugo BY BAT IEP 4 A 44 20 12.154%
8 59 FISCHER - Baptiste LOSINGER 1 A 44 46 12.814%
9 107 MINNAERT - François BY BAT IEP 1 B 43 88 13.826%

10 113 MARTIN  - Ludovic BBCSO 1 B 43 90 13.878%
11 43 PELLETEY - Hugo BBCSO 1 A 45 03 14.260%
12 42 DUC DODON  - Clement BBCSO 1 B 44 05 14.267%
13 123 REBERT - Laurent BY IMMO AURA 1 A 45 41 15.225%
14 66 GAL - Frederic BOUYGUES CONSTRUCTION A 45 77 16.138%
15 128 BOISSON DE CHAZOURNES - Alban LINKCITY 1 A 46 87 18.929%
16 75 TOUCHANT - Alexis BYTEL SPORTS 5 A 47 04 19.361%
17 111 NICOLLET  - Thibaud BY IMMO AURA 4 B 46 22 19.896%
18 119 MERLIN  - Thomas ASM BBGO 1 B 46 28 20.052%
19 83 VASSON - Geraud AXIONE 1 B 46 68 21.089%
20 124 MUNIER  - Sylvain BY IMMO AURA 3 B 46 89 21.634%
21 107 LECOINTE  - Corentin ASM BBGO 1 A 48 03 21.873%
22 98 DUCROQUET - Paul LINKCITY NE 1 A 48 12 22.101%
23 68 CHAMPAVERE  - Clement BBCSO 3 A 48 34 22.659%
24 55 TISSERON - Thomas BYTEL SPORTS 2 B 47 54 23.320%
25 112 KRONENTAL - Mathieu LOSINGER 1 A 48 72 23.623%
26 51 GUYARD - Emilien BY MATERIEL 2 B 47 90 24.254%
27 106 DONORE - Nicolas BYTEL SPORTS 4 B 47 95 24.384%
28 69 MUFFAT - Romain BY BAT IEP 1 B 48 07 24.695%
29 121 CALLIES  - Thibaut BY TPRP 1 A 49 85 26.491%
30 53 COUZON - Benoit CPI 4 B 48 80 26.589%
31 105 MAZERON  - Leo CPI 2 A 49 94 26.719%
32 82 GOURDON - Thomas BY TPRP 3 B 49 09 27.341%
33 45 BOROSIEWICZ - Hugo LINKCITY 1 A 50 23 27.455%
34 81 ROYER - Benjamin BY BAT IEP 1 A 50 40 27.886%
35 58 LAURENT - Florian BY MATERIEL 3 B 49 39 28.119%
36 63 QUEAU - Nicolas BY IMMO AURA 2 B 49 43 28.223%
37 73 LEROSEY - Adrien AXIONE 6 A 50 64 28.495%
38 115 DOLS  - Julien COLAS DS 2 B 49 54 28.508%
39 84 HAMOIR - Pierre BYTEL SPORTS 5 B 49 56 28.560%
40 85 MESNARD  - Louis erwan PURCHASING A 50 90 29.155%
41 110 MOTRON - Nicolas BYTEL SPORTS 3 B 50 14 30.065%
42 44 FOLLEZOU - Yohan COLAS IDFN 2 B 50 20 30.220%
43 54 MAGNIER  - Jerome BOUYGUES UK A 51 50 30.677%
44 46 DE NICOLAY  - Thibault BY TPRP 2 B 50 45 30.869%
45 78 PEILLON - Guillaume LINKCITY 1 B 50 56 31.154%
46 122 ROY - Bastien BY IMMO AURA 3 A 51 70 31.185%
47 114 BROOKLY - Paul LOSINGER 2 B 50 77 31.699%
48 111 VERDUN - Nicolas AXIONE 1 A 51 93 31.769%
49 118 BEN AMAR - Raed AXIONE 5 A 51 98 31.895%
50 71 ROBINET  - David COLAS DS 3 A 52 11 32.225%
51 63 FRANCQUEVILLE - Charles edouard AXIONE 1 A 52 23 32.530%
52 68 REINHART  - Tom BOUYGUES UK B 51 36 33.230%
53 91 TOSTAIN  - Francois BY TPRP 2 A 52 63 33.545%
54 45 CREMER - Jacques BY BAT IEP 2 B 51 53 33.671%
55 48 BROUTIN  - Benoit SAIPEM 2 B 51 57 33.774%
56 49 DUPLAT - Rooland COLAS IDFN 1 A 53 10 34.737%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2023
- Ski Masculin -



Dossard Nom - Prénom Equipe mn s 1/100 Géant
Ouvreur A 39 41

Ouvreur B 38 55

1 124 BIGET  - Jean laurent BY IMMO AURA 4 A 39 65 0.609%
1 99 PERRUISSET  - Gautier BY IMMO AURA 4 A 39 65 0.609%
3 87 LECOT - Maxime BY TPRP 1 A 40 09 1.725%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2023
- Ski Masculin -

57 95 ROUSSILLO - Hugues-antoine BYTEL SPORTS 6 A 53 22 35.042%
58 126 DECOTTIGNIES - Adrien BY BAT IEP 3 B 52 15 35.279%
59 54 MORAST  - Yann BY TPRP 2 B 52 26 35.564%
60 52 ELAN - Frederic AXIONE 3 B 52 32 35.720%
61 57 LECLERCQ - Raphael AXIONE 3 B 52 49 36.161%
62 92 GRAS  - Franck SAIPEM 1 A 53 77 36.437%
63 103 IPERT - Jérémy BY BAT IEP 3 A 53 89 36.742%
64 55 DE MARGUERYE - Christian PURCHASING LILLE A 54 17 37.452%
65 87 MINARD - Reynald ASM BBGO 1 B 53 05 37.613%
66 53 CHEREL  - Romain BY IMMO AURA 1 A 54 45 38.163%
67 106 BRISSEAU  - Jérémie BBCSO 3 A 55 05 39.685%
68 66 PIERSON - Brian BYTEL SPORTS 1 B 53 90 39.818%
69 77 TIBERGHIEN  - Guillaume LINKCITY NE 1 B 53 96 39.974%
70 96 WINCESWIEZ  - Mathieu BBI 1 A 55 18 40.015%
71 76 RICOIS - Julien LINKCITY 2 B 54 02 40.130%
72 74 VINCENT - Anthony BY BAT IEP 2 B 54 62 41.686%
73 101 MASSON - Jerome COLAS IDFN 1 B 54 73 41.971%
74 90 MONFRAY - Romain ASM BBGO 2 A 56 25 42.730%
75 78 RIBIERE - Maximilien LINKCITY 3 A 56 36 43.009%
76 51 GUSMAO - Alexandre BY MATERIEL 4 A 56 39 43.086%
77 64 CORMERAIS - Alberic PURCHASING LILLE A 56 48 43.314%
78 50 VARTANIAN - Hugo BY IMMO AURA 5 A 56 60 43.618%
79 62 MOSCHETOT - Fabien LINKCITY 3 A 56 90 44.380%
80 70 LE BOUTEILLER - Olivier SAIPEM 2 A 57 03 44.709%
81 121 LOUIS - Christophe BY MATERIEL 2 B 56 00 45.266%
82 84 PLATEAU - Willy BY MATERIEL 3 A 57 41 45.674%
83 94 VANDENWEGY - Matthieu COLAS DS 1 B 56 24 45.888%
84 101 BRESSON MULLER - Pierre-alexandre BY BAT IEP 2 A 57 57 46.080%
85 88 LAIEB - Haouass BYTEL SPORTS 3 A 57 70 46.410%
86 52 TERRIER  - Rodolphe BY MATERIEL 4 A 57 95 47.044%
87 117 AUSSOLEIL - Tom COLAS IDFN 4 A 58 10 47.425%
88 104 PAILLON - Lionel CPI 3 B 57 32 48.690%
89 119 ROJAS - Christophe BYTEL SPORTS 4 A 58 86 49.353%
90 112 VIEIRA - Carlos BY MATERIEL 1 B 57 66 49.572%
91 80 GIOVANNETTI - Vincent SAIPEM 2 B 57 70 49.676%
92 108 VILACA  - Paolo BY MATERIEL 1 A 59 02 49.759%
93 105 MELLE - Frédéric BYTEL SPORTS 4 B 57 84 50.039%
94 90 PECUCHET - Clement LINKCITY NE 1 B 57 85 50.065%
95 120 POLLET - Guillaume AXIONE 2 B 57 96 50.350%
96 56 ZEGLAMA - Ayoub AXIONE 4 A 59 53 51.053%
97 60 KUPISIEWICZ - Dorian AXIONE 7 A 59 67 51.408%
98 62 CHAUVETEAU  - Pierric BBI 1 B 58 89 52.763%
99 61 COHEN SELMON - Jeremy AXIONE 2 B 59 04 53.152%

100 100 LEPELTIER - Marc CPI 2 A 1 0 39 53.235%
101 94 BARNABE  - Julien COLAS IDFN 2 A 1 0 42 53.311%
102 80 WURFFEL  - Olivier COLAS DS 1 A 1 0 49 53.489%
103 115 POINCON - Geoffroy BYTEL SPORTS 5 A 1 0 64 53.870%
104 47 NUZZO  - Eddy COLAS DS 1 B 59 44 54.189%
105 98 MIELI - Numa LINKCITY 4 B 59 57 54.527%
106 88 GRELIER - Sebastien AXIONE 2 B 59 82 55.175%
107 46 PROUST - Kevin BY IMMO AURA 2 A 1 1 44 55.900%
108 122 HERARD  - Pierre alexandre PURCHASING B 1 0 21 56.187%
109 74 LEMONNIER - Thierry BY MATERIEL 2 A 1 1 83 56.889%



Dossard Nom - Prénom Equipe mn s 1/100 Géant
Ouvreur A 39 41

Ouvreur B 38 55

1 124 BIGET  - Jean laurent BY IMMO AURA 4 A 39 65 0.609%
1 99 PERRUISSET  - Gautier BY IMMO AURA 4 A 39 65 0.609%
3 87 LECOT - Maxime BY TPRP 1 A 40 09 1.725%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2023
- Ski Masculin -

110 86 RIZZO  - Romain PURCHASING B 1 0 52 56.991%
111 71 SIBERT - Quentin AXIONE 4 B 1 0 60 57.198%
112 126 DARCHEN - Valentin ASM BBGO 2 A 1 2 59 58.818%
113 125 RAZZAUTI - Adrien LINKCITY 4 A 1 3 31 60.645%
114 120 GASSIAN - Cyrille BY BAT IEP 3 A 1 3 97 62.319%
115 127 BOUHRIA - Foad CPI 4 B 1 2 95 63.294%
116 83 DUNCAN  - Toby BOUYGUES UK A 1 4 37 63.334%
117 70 EHLRICH - Alexis BY IMMO AURA 5 B 1 3 74 65.344%
118 102 ALLAIN  - Cyril BY IMMO AURA 3 B 1 3 78 65.447%
119 79 BADROU - Mohamed BY MATERIEL 3 A 1 5 98 67.419%
120 82 REY - Matthieu AXIONE 8 A 1 6 43 68.561%
121 56 SOULARD  - Olivier CPI 4 B 1 5 05 68.742%
122 65 FLECHAR  - Julien BOUYGUES CONSTRUCTION B 1 5 48 69.857%
123 109 MELIN  - Michel COLAS DS 2 A 1 8 62 74.118%
124 65 ICHLEMEDJIAN  - Mikael BBI 2 A 1 9 67 76.783%
125 123 AUDRAS - Raphael AXIONE 4 B 1 8 64 78.054%
126 118 KHETTAL - Samir AXIONE 7 B 1 10 49 82.853%
127 89 MAUDHUY  - Francois PURCHASING LILLE B 1 10 85 83.787%
128 58 GRAND - Clément BYTEL SPORTS 1 A 1 12 46 83.862%
129 76 BRIGANTI - Wahib BY BAT IEP 4 A 1 12 61 84.243%
130 108 LEMOINE  - Adrien LINKCITY NE 2 B 1 11 67 85.914%
131 113 CHEZEAUD - Paul BY TPRP 3 A 1 14 72 89.597%
132 75 GUILLEMARD - Thibaut COLAS IDFN 3 B 1 13 20 89.883%
133 116 MAHMOUDI  - Sami COLAS IDFN 3 A 1 16 17 93.276%
134 99 DA CUNHA - Mateo BY IMMO AURA 5 B 1 16 84 99.326%
135 91 MARC - Jean pierre COLAS DS 3 B 1 19 11 105.214%
136 110 SAUSSEREAU - Emmanuel BYTEL SPORTS 3 A 1 26 55 119.614%
137 100 KANOUNI - Nawfel AXIONE 7 B 1 33 03 141.323%
138 116 ROUSSELOT  - Jean jacques COLAS IDFN 3 B 1 34 17 144.280%
139 47 MATHIS  - Valentin COLAS IDFN 2 A 1 37 26 146.790%
140 67 SOUSA GOMES - Miguel BBCSO 3 B 1 36 06 149.183%
141 72 AUNEAU - Emmanuel AXIONE 3 A 1 40 51 155.037%
142 95 MANDRY  - Alexis BYTEL SPORTS 6 B 1 43 60 168.742%
143 102 BELHACHMI - Radoine COLAS DS 3 A 1 57 57 198.325%
144 43 VARLOTEAU - Bastien LINKCITY 2 B 1 59 93 211.102%
145 81 BRISSON - Sylvain AXIONE 6 B 2 13 32 245.837%
146 77 RAHMANI - Yacine AXIONE 5 A 2 45 02 318.726%
147 93 MOGENOT  - Maxime BY MATERIEL 1 A 3 10 04 382.213%

Do Not Finish
114 GLAUDE  - Ghislain LINKCITY NE 2 A DNF
69 KADDOUR - Rachad AXIONE 6 A DNF

125 FASSENS  - Jerome SAIPEM 1 B DNF
60 MIRALLES - Jean-marie BY BAT IEP 4 B DNF

Do Not Start
127 AMANN - Lionel LINKCITY NE 2 A DNS
104 SADAOUI - Nazim HAR 1 A DNS
89 DENIZOT - Johan HAR 2 A DNS
44 MAMONJY - Ranto COLAS IDFN 4 A DNS

117 CALIBRE  - Mathieu BY MATERIEL 4 B DNS
109 CHARRON  - Victor BY IMMO AURA 1 B DNS
103 MARTEL  - Sylvain BY IMMO AURA 2 B DNS
96 AROUA - Salem AXIONE 5 B DNS



Dossard Nom - Prénom Equipe mn s 1/100 Géant
Ouvreur A 39 41

Ouvreur B 38 55

1 124 BIGET  - Jean laurent BY IMMO AURA 4 A 39 65 0.609%
1 99 PERRUISSET  - Gautier BY IMMO AURA 4 A 39 65 0.609%
3 87 LECOT - Maxime BY TPRP 1 A 40 09 1.725%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2023
- Ski Masculin -

93 RAJTA - Erjon HAR 2 B DNS
92 RICARD - Sabine BY MATERIEL 3 B DNS
79 BENHOUIDGA - Issam COLAS IDFN 4 B DNS
72 LEVRAULT - Alexandre HAR 2 B DNS
50 BEMBA - Yann LINKCITY 4 B DNS
49 SADAOUI - Nazim BY TPRP 3 B DNS
41 SOLANO - Geoffroy HAR 1 B DNS



Nom Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Géant TOTAL Total Team
1 6 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER 1 F B 38 88 0.856% 0.856% 17.019%

57 CHENAUX - Mathieu LOSINGER 1 M A 40 73 3.349% 3.349% 17.019%
59 FISCHER - Baptiste LOSINGER 1 M A 44 46 12.814% 12.814% 17.019%
## KRONENTAL - Mathieu LOSINGER 1 M A 48 72 23.623% 17.019%

2 99 PERRUISSET  - Gautier BY IMMO AURA 4 M A 39 65 0.609% 0.609% 21.789%
## BIGET  - Jean laurent BY IMMO AURA 4 M A 39 65 0.609% 0.609% 21.789%
## NICOLLET  - Thibaud BY IMMO AURA 4 M B 46 22 19.896% 21.789%
4 GARNY - Karine BY IMMO AURA 4 F B 46 48 20.571% 20.571% 21.789%

3 14 BUSNEL - Pauline BBCSO 1 F A 44 40 12.662% 12.662% 40.800%
## MARTIN  - Ludovic BBCSO 1 M B 43 90 13.878% 13.878% 40.800%
43 PELLETEY - Hugo BBCSO 1 M A 45 03 14.260% 14.260% 40.800%
42 DUC DODON  - Clement BBCSO 1 M B 44 05 14.267% 40.800%

4 ## MINNAERT - François BY BAT IEP 1 M B 43 88 13.826% 13.826% 61.308%
17 NETTER - Flore BY BAT IEP 1 F A 48 39 22.786% 22.786% 61.308%
69 MUFFAT - Romain BY BAT IEP 1 M B 48 07 24.695% 24.695% 61.308%
81 ROYER - Benjamin BY BAT IEP 1 M A 50 40 27.886% 61.308%

6 87 LECOT - Maxime BY TPRP 1 M A 40 09 1.725% 1.725% 66.654%
97 TANIUKIEWICZ - Lukasa BY TPRP 1 M B 41 44 7.497% 7.497% 66.654%
## CALLIES  - Thibaut BY TPRP 1 M A 49 85 26.491% 66.654%
31 LISANDRE  - Josephine BY TPRP 1 F B 1 0 69 57.432% 57.432% 66.654%

7 ## MERLIN  - Thomas ASM BBGO 1 M B 46 28 20.052% 20.052% 71.689%
## LECOINTE  - Corentin ASM BBGO 1 M A 48 03 21.873% 21.873% 71.689%
12 BONNEAU  - Marianne ASM BBGO 1 F A 51 14 29.764% 29.764% 71.689%
87 MINARD - Reynald ASM BBGO 1 M B 53 05 37.613% 71.689%

8 58 LAURENT - Florian BY MATERIEL 3 M B 49 39 28.119% 28.119% 73.793%
84 PLATEAU - Willy BY MATERIEL 3 M A 57 41 45.674% 45.674% 73.793%
79 BADROU - Mohamed BY MATERIEL 3 M A 1 5 98 67.419% 73.793%
92 RICARD - Sabine BY MATERIEL 3 M B DNS 3012.840% 73.793%

9 64 MORENO - Thimothée LOSINGER 2 M B 42 14 9.313% 9.313% 82.905%
## BROOKLY - Paul LOSINGER 2 M B 50 77 31.699% 31.699% 82.905%
6 SINTZOFF - Sascha LOSINGER 2 F A 55 92 41.893% 41.893% 82.905%

10 66 GAL - Frederic BOUYGUES CONSTRUCTION M A 45 77 16.138% 16.138% 84.439%
23 GERBELOT GARRILLON  BOUYGUES CONSTRUCTION F B 48 89 26.822% 26.822% 84.439%
35 VIGAND - Marine BOUYGUES CONSTRUCTION F B 54 54 41.479% 41.479% 84.439%
65 FLECHAR  - Julien BOUYGUES CONSTRUCTION M B 1 5 48 69.857% 84.439%

11 24 ESTAGER  - Pauline CPI 2 F B 48 55 25.940% 25.940% 86.589%
## MAZERON  - Leo CPI 2 M A 49 94 26.719% 26.719% 86.589%
26 EMBOULAS  - Juliette CPI 2 F B 51 63 33.930% 33.930% 86.589%
## LEPELTIER - Marc CPI 2 M A 1 0 39 53.235% 86.589%

12 ## REBERT - Laurent BY IMMO AURA 1 M A 45 41 15.225% 15.225% 89.419%
1 LAURENCON  - Elise BY IMMO AURA 1 F B 52 44 36.031% 36.031% 89.419%
53 CHEREL  - Romain BY IMMO AURA 1 M A 54 45 38.163% 38.163% 89.419%
## CHARRON  - Victor BY IMMO AURA 1 M B DNS 3012.840% 89.419%

13 ## BOISSON DE CHAZOUR    LINKCITY 1 M A 46 87 18.929% 18.929% 91.572%
45 BOROSIEWICZ - Hugo LINKCITY 1 M A 50 23 27.455% 27.455% 91.572%
78 PEILLON - Guillaume LINKCITY 1 M B 50 56 31.154% 91.572%
10 PARISOT - Emma LINKCITY 1 F B 55 97 45.188% 45.188% 91.572%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2023
- Ski Equipes -



Nom Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Géant TOTAL Total Team
1 6 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER 1 F B 38 88 0.856% 0.856% 17.019%

57 CHENAUX - Mathieu LOSINGER 1 M A 40 73 3.349% 3.349% 17.019%
59 FISCHER - Baptiste LOSINGER 1 M A 44 46 12.814% 12.814% 17.019%
## KRONENTAL - Mathieu LOSINGER 1 M A 48 72 23.623% 17.019%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2023
- Ski Equipes -

14 83 VASSON - Geraud AXIONE 1 M B 46 68 21.089% 21.089% 99.877%
## VERDUN - Nicolas AXIONE 1 M A 51 93 31.769% 31.769% 99.877%
63 FRANCQUEVILLE - Charl  AXIONE 1 M A 52 23 32.530% 99.877%
20 LIEBERT - Lise AXIONE 1 F A 57 94 47.019% 47.019% 99.877%

15 75 TOUCHANT - Alexis BYTEL SPORTS 5 M A 47 04 19.361% 19.361% 106.909%
84 HAMOIR - Pierre BYTEL SPORTS 5 M B 49 56 28.560% 28.560% 106.909%
## POINCON - Geoffroy BYTEL SPORTS 5 M A 1 0 64 53.870% 106.909%
30 KOVALEVITCH - Rafaelle BYTEL SPORTS 5 F B 1 1 29 58.988% 58.988% 106.909%

16 68 CHAMPAVERE  - Clemen BBCSO 3 M A 48 34 22.659% 22.659% 109.530%
## BRISSEAU  - Jérémie BBCSO 3 M A 55 05 39.685% 39.685% 109.530%
25 KLEIN  - Joanna BBCSO 3 F B 56 74 47.185% 47.185% 109.530%
67 SOUSA GOMES - Miguel BBCSO 3 M B 1 36 06 149.183% 109.530%

17 ## DECOTTIGNIES - Adrien BY BAT IEP 3 M B 52 15 35.279% 35.279% 111.787%
## IPERT - Jérémy BY BAT IEP 3 M A 53 89 36.742% 36.742% 111.787%
17 LAMAUVE - Lise BY BAT IEP 3 F B 53 88 39.767% 39.767% 111.787%
## GASSIAN - Cyrille BY BAT IEP 3 M A 1 3 97 62.319% 111.787%

18 ## DONORE - Nicolas BYTEL SPORTS 4 M B 47 95 24.384% 24.384% 120.481%
20 FRENKIEL - Marjorie BYTEL SPORTS 4 F B 56 57 46.744% 46.744% 120.481%
## ROJAS - Christophe BYTEL SPORTS 4 M A 58 86 49.353% 49.353% 120.481%
## MELLE - Frédéric BYTEL SPORTS 4 M B 57 84 50.039% 120.481%

19 52 ELAN - Frederic AXIONE 3 M B 52 32 35.720% 35.720% 124.685%
57 LECLERCQ - Raphael AXIONE 3 M B 52 49 36.161% 36.161% 124.685%
21 BARVAUX - Charlotte AXIONE 3 F A 1 0 22 52.804% 52.804% 124.685%
72 AUNEAU - Emmanuel AXIONE 3 M A 1 40 51 155.037% 124.685%

20 18 BROSSIER  - Sandrine BBI 1 F A 52 1 31.972% 31.972% 124.749%
96 WINCESWIEZ  - Mathieu BBI 1 M A 55 18 40.015% 40.015% 124.749%
62 CHAUVETEAU  - Pierric BBI 1 M B 58 89 52.763% 52.763% 124.749%
18 BLANCHET  - Marie BBI 1 F B 59 50 54.345% 124.749%

21 63 QUEAU - Nicolas BY IMMO AURA 2 M B 49 43 28.223% 28.223% 127.183%
29 LAFOSSE - Daria BY IMMO AURA 2 F A 56 38 43.060% 43.060% 127.183%
46 PROUST - Kevin BY IMMO AURA 2 M A 1 1 44 55.900% 55.900% 127.183%
## MARTEL  - Sylvain BY IMMO AURA 2 M B DNS 3012.840% 127.183%

22 ## MUNIER  - Sylvain BY IMMO AURA 3 M B 46 89 21.634% 21.634% 127.242%
## ROY - Bastien BY IMMO AURA 3 M A 51 70 31.185% 31.185% 127.242%
## ALLAIN  - Cyril BY IMMO AURA 3 M B 1 3 78 65.447% 127.242%
27 DURAND  - Salomé BY IMMO AURA 3 F A 1 8 74 74.423% 74.423% 127.242%

23 49 DUPLAT - Rooland COLAS IDFN 1 M A 53 10 34.737% 34.737% 136.138%
## MASSON - Jerome COLAS IDFN 1 M B 54 73 41.971% 41.971% 136.138%
22 WAGNER  - Laura COLAS IDFN 1 F B 1 1 46 59.429% 59.429% 136.138%
7 DAHOU - Amina COLAS IDFN 1 F A DNS 2944.912% 136.138%



Nom Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Géant TOTAL Total Team
1 6 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER 1 F B 38 88 0.856% 0.856% 17.019%

57 CHENAUX - Mathieu LOSINGER 1 M A 40 73 3.349% 3.349% 17.019%
59 FISCHER - Baptiste LOSINGER 1 M A 44 46 12.814% 12.814% 17.019%
## KRONENTAL - Mathieu LOSINGER 1 M A 48 72 23.623% 17.019%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2023
- Ski Equipes -

24 45 CREMER - Jacques BY BAT IEP 2 M B 51 53 33.671% 33.671% 137.067%
74 VINCENT - Anthony BY BAT IEP 2 M B 54 62 41.686% 41.686% 137.067%
## BRESSON MULLER - Pie BY BAT IEP 2 M A 57 57 46.080% 137.067%
22 BROHEE - Lucie BY BAT IEP 2 F A 1 3 73 61.710% 61.710% 137.067%

25 51 GUYARD - Emilien BY MATERIEL 2 M B 47 90 24.254% 24.254% 139.807%
## LOUIS - Christophe BY MATERIEL 2 M B 56 00 45.266% 45.266% 139.807%
74 LEMONNIER - Thierry BY MATERIEL 2 M A 1 1 83 56.889% 139.807%
13 METAIS  - Laetitia BY MATERIEL 2 F A 1 7 11 70.287% 70.287% 139.807%

26 76 RICOIS - Julien LINKCITY 2 M B 54 02 40.130% 40.130% 141.500%
30 PARIS - Albane LINKCITY 2 F A 58 95 49.581% 49.581% 141.500%
2 LADOUGNE - Margaux LINKCITY 2 F A 59 82 51.789% 51.789% 141.500%
43 VARLOTEAU - Bastien LINKCITY 2 M B 1 59 93 211.102% 141.500%

27 48 BROUTIN  - Benoit SAIPEM 2 M B 51 57 33.774% 33.774% 142.325%
70 LE BOUTEILLER - Olivier SAIPEM 2 M A 57 03 44.709% 44.709% 142.325%
80 GIOVANNETTI - Vincent SAIPEM 2 M B 57 70 49.676% 142.325%
3 SOMMEREUX - Alexandra SAIPEM 2 F A 1 4 57 63.842% 63.842% 142.325%

28 85 MESNARD  - Louis erwan PURCHASING M A 50 90 29.155% 29.155% 146.012%
## HERARD  - Pierre alexand PURCHASING M B 1 0 21 56.187% 56.187% 146.012%
86 RIZZO  - Romain PURCHASING M B 1 0 52 56.991% 146.012%
19 RAYNAUD  - Mathilde PURCHASING F A 1 3 32 60.670% 60.670% 146.012%

29 34 PUJAS - Pauline CPI 3 F A 56 29 42.832% 42.832% 146.685%
## PAILLON - Lionel CPI 3 M B 57 32 48.690% 48.690% 146.685%
5 COMBES - Margaux CPI 3 F A 1 1 15 55.164% 55.164% 146.685%

30 42 WU - Hugo BY BAT IEP 4 M A 44 20 12.154% 12.154% 150.612%
11 NEDJATI - Maï BY BAT IEP 4 F B 59 45 54.215% 54.215% 150.612%
76 BRIGANTI - Wahib BY BAT IEP 4 M A 1 12 61 84.243% 84.243% 150.612%
60 MIRALLES - Jean-marie BY BAT IEP 4 M B dnf 2234.630% 150.612%

31 90 MONFRAY - Romain ASM BBGO 2 M A 56 25 42.730% 42.730% 150.964%
13 ROSANT  - Alice ASM BBGO 2 F B 57 60 49.416% 49.416% 150.964%
## DARCHEN - Valentin ASM BBGO 2 M A 1 2 59 58.818% 58.818% 150.964%

32 78 RIBIERE - Maximilien LINKCITY 3 M A 56 36 43.009% 43.009% 152.956%
62 MOSCHETOT - Fabien LINKCITY 3 M A 56 90 44.380% 44.380% 152.956%
9 DEMEURE DIT LATTE - M LINKCITY 3 F A 1 5 25 65.567% 65.567% 152.956%
33 BASCARY - Hélène LINKCITY 3 F B 1 11 52 85.525% 152.956%

33 50 VARTANIAN - Hugo BY IMMO AURA 5 M A 56 60 43.618% 43.618% 153.215%
25 TRUCHET  - Camille BY IMMO AURA 5 F A 56 85 44.253% 44.253% 153.215%
70 EHLRICH - Alexis BY IMMO AURA 5 M B 1 3 74 65.344% 65.344% 153.215%
99 DA CUNHA - Mateo BY IMMO AURA 5 M B 1 16 84 99.326% 153.215%

34 46 DE NICOLAY  - Thibault BY TPRP 2 M B 50 45 30.869% 30.869% 153.960%
91 TOSTAIN  - Francois BY TPRP 2 M A 52 63 33.545% 33.545% 153.960%
54 MORAST  - Yann BY TPRP 2 M B 52 26 35.564% 153.960%
16 AUTUORI  - Mathilde BY TPRP 2 F A 1 14 70 89.546% 89.546% 153.960%



Nom Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Géant TOTAL Total Team
1 6 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER 1 F B 38 88 0.856% 0.856% 17.019%

57 CHENAUX - Mathieu LOSINGER 1 M A 40 73 3.349% 3.349% 17.019%
59 FISCHER - Baptiste LOSINGER 1 M A 44 46 12.814% 12.814% 17.019%
## KRONENTAL - Mathieu LOSINGER 1 M A 48 72 23.623% 17.019%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2023
- Ski Equipes -

35 55 DE MARGUERYE - Christ PURCHASING LILLE M A 54 17 37.452% 37.452% 162.764%
64 CORMERAIS - Alberic PURCHASING LILLE M A 56 48 43.314% 43.314% 162.764%
19 BARBIN - Maelle PURCHASING LILLE F B 1 10 16 81.997% 81.997% 162.764%
89 MAUDHUY  - Francois PURCHASING LILLE M B 1 10 85 83.787% 162.764%

36 44 FOLLEZOU - Yohan COLAS IDFN 2 M B 50 20 30.220% 30.220% 165.348%
94 BARNABE  - Julien COLAS IDFN 2 M A 1 0 42 53.311% 53.311% 165.348%
9 DRIRA - Katia COLAS IDFN 2 F B 1 10 9 81.816% 81.816% 165.348%
47 MATHIS  - Valentin COLAS IDFN 2 M A 1 37 26 146.790% 165.348%

37 ## DOLS  - Julien COLAS DS 2 M B 49 54 28.508% 28.508% 170.201%
7 34 DESMEDT - Caroline COLAS DS 2 F B 1 4 60 67.575% 67.575% 170.201%

## MELIN  - Michel COLAS DS 2 M A 1 8 62 74.118% 74.118% 170.201%
4 BERCHADSKY  - Nathalie COLAS DS 2 F A 1 11 27 80.842% 170.201%

38 66 PIERSON - Brian BYTEL SPORTS 1 M B 53 90 39.818% 39.818% 173.998%
31 COUHARDE - Maurane BYTEL SPORTS 1 F A 59 24 50.317% 50.317% 173.998%
58 GRAND - Clément BYTEL SPORTS 1 M A 1 12 46 83.862% 83.862% 173.998%

39 82 GOURDON - Thomas BY TPRP 3 M B 49 09 27.341% 27.341% 177.125%
11 HODE  - Camille BY TPRP 3 F A 1 3 13 60.188% 60.188% 177.125%
## CHEZEAUD - Paul BY TPRP 3 M A 1 14 72 89.597% 89.597% 177.125%
49 SADAOUI - Nazim BY TPRP 3 M B DNS 3012.840% 177.125%

40 ## VIEIRA - Carlos BY MATERIEL 1 M B 57 66 49.572% 49.572% 183.144%
## VILACA  - Paolo BY MATERIEL 1 M A 59 02 49.759% 49.759% 183.144%
14 PATAULT  - Marion BY MATERIEL 1 F B 1 10 86 83.813% 83.813% 183.144%
93 MOGENOT  - Maxime BY MATERIEL 1 M A 3 10 04 382.213% 183.144%

41 56 ZEGLAMA - Ayoub AXIONE 4 M A 59 53 51.053% 51.053% 185.034%
71 SIBERT - Quentin AXIONE 4 M B 1 0 60 57.198% 57.198% 185.034%
28 PASTEAU - Magdalena AXIONE 4 F A 1 9 67 76.783% 76.783% 185.034%
## AUDRAS - Raphael AXIONE 4 M B 1 8 64 78.054% 185.034%

42 ## POLLET - Guillaume AXIONE 2 M B 57 96 50.350% 50.350% 197.006%
61 COHEN SELMON - Jerem AXIONE 2 M B 59 04 53.152% 53.152% 197.006%
88 GRELIER - Sebastien AXIONE 2 M B 59 82 55.175% 197.006%
23 PEPIN - Cécile AXIONE 2 F A 1 16 26 93.504% 93.504% 197.006%

43 8 GARRIGOU  - Julie BBI 2 F A 1 3 92 62.192% 62.192% 201.543%
29 LAVENANT  - Claire BBI 2 F B 1 2 67 62.568% 62.568% 201.543%
65 ICHLEMEDJIAN  - Mikael BBI 2 M A 1 9 67 76.783% 76.783% 201.543%

44 71 ROBINET  - David COLAS DS 3 M A 52 11 32.225% 32.225% 204.936%
3 GOLA  - Celine COLAS DS 3 F B 1 4 57 67.497% 67.497% 204.936%
91 MARC - Jean pierre COLAS DS 3 M B 1 19 11 105.214% 105.214% 204.936%
## BELHACHMI - Radoine COLAS DS 3 M A 1 57 57 198.325% 204.936%

45 92 GRAS  - Franck SAIPEM 1 M A 53 77 36.437% 36.437% 210.219%
12 THIBAULT  - Laetitia SAIPEM 1 F B 1 2 18 61.297% 61.297% 210.219%
26 LE CLECH - Frederique SAIPEM 1 F A 1 23 74 112.484% 112.484% 210.219%
## FASSENS  - Jerome SAIPEM 1 M B DNF 2234.630% 210.219%



Nom Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Géant TOTAL Total Team
1 6 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER 1 F B 38 88 0.856% 0.856% 17.019%

57 CHENAUX - Mathieu LOSINGER 1 M A 40 73 3.349% 3.349% 17.019%
59 FISCHER - Baptiste LOSINGER 1 M A 44 46 12.814% 12.814% 17.019%
## KRONENTAL - Mathieu LOSINGER 1 M A 48 72 23.623% 17.019%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2023
- Ski Equipes -

46 53 COUZON - Benoit CPI 4 M B 48 80 26.589% 26.589% 234.527%
## BOUHRIA - Foad CPI 4 M B 1 2 95 63.294% 63.294% 234.527%
56 SOULARD  - Olivier CPI 4 M B 1 5 05 68.742% 234.527%
36 RANTOWKA - Randa CPI 4 F B 1 34 31 144.643% 144.643% 234.527%

47 95 ROUSSILLO - Hugues-an BYTEL SPORTS 6 M A 53 22 35.042% 35.042% 248.349%
16 BASSET - Sophie BYTEL SPORTS 6 F B 55 73 44.566% 44.566% 248.349%
95 MANDRY  - Alexis BYTEL SPORTS 6 M B 1 43 60 168.742% 168.742% 248.349%

48 54 MAGNIER  - Jerome BOUYGUES UK M A 51 50 30.677% 30.677% 250.781%
68 REINHART  - Tom BOUYGUES UK M B 51 36 33.230% 33.230% 250.781%
83 DUNCAN  - Toby BOUYGUES UK M A 1 4 37 63.334% 250.781%
2 FOX - Hannah BOUYGUES UK F B 1 50 59 186.874% 186.874% 250.781%

49 98 MIELI - Numa LINKCITY 4 M B 59 57 54.527% 54.527% 292.551%
## RAZZAUTI - Adrien LINKCITY 4 M A 1 3 31 60.645% 60.645% 292.551%
15 ABI-KHALIL - Thelma LINKCITY 4 F B 1 46 93 177.380% 177.380% 292.551%
50 BEMBA - Yann LINKCITY 4 M B DNS 3012.840% 292.551%

50 75 GUILLEMARD - Thibaut COLAS IDFN 3 M B 1 13 20 89.883% 89.883% 336.826%
## MAHMOUDI  - Sami COLAS IDFN 3 M A 1 16 17 93.276% 93.276% 336.826%
## ROUSSELOT  - Jean jacq COLAS IDFN 3 M B 1 34 17 144.280% 336.826%
10 LEGUAY  - Adeline COLAS IDFN 3 F A 1 39 97 153.667% 153.667% 336.826%

51 94 VANDENWEGY - Matthie COLAS DS 1 M B 56 24 45.888% 45.888% 420.768%
80 WURFFEL  - Olivier COLAS DS 1 M A 1 0 49 53.489% 53.489% 420.768%
47 NUZZO  - Eddy COLAS DS 1 M B 59 44 54.189% 420.768%
15 LEGAKIS - Tatiana COLAS DS 1 F A 2 46 7 321.391% 321.391% 420.768%

52 ## BEN AMAR - Raed AXIONE 5 M A 51 98 31.895% 31.895% 432.645%
7 ZAGHOUANI - Refka AXIONE 5 F B 1 10 17 82.023% 82.023% 432.645%
77 RAHMANI - Yacine AXIONE 5 M A 2 45 02 318.726% 318.726% 432.645%
96 AROUA - Salem AXIONE 5 M B DNS 3012.840% 432.645%

53 60 KUPISIEWICZ - Dorian AXIONE 7 M A 59 67 51.408% 51.408% 721.092%
## KHETTAL - Samir AXIONE 7 M B 1 10 49 82.853% 82.853% 721.092%
## KANOUNI - Nawfel AXIONE 7 M B 1 33 03 141.323% 721.092%
24 MORRIER - Oceane AXIONE 7 F A 4 30 68 586.831% 586.831% 721.092%



Nom Prénom Equipe M/F mn s 1/100 Géant TOTAL Total Team
1 6 JACCAZ - Sarah LOSINGER 1 F B 38 88 0.856% 0.856% 17.019%

57 CHENAUX - Mathieu LOSINGER 1 M A 40 73 3.349% 3.349% 17.019%
59 FISCHER - Baptiste LOSINGER 1 M A 44 46 12.814% 12.814% 17.019%
## KRONENTAL - Mathieu LOSINGER 1 M A 48 72 23.623% 17.019%

Challenge AS MINORANGE 2023
- Ski Equipes -

Non Classées
51 GUSMAO - Alexandre BY MATERIEL 4 M A 56 39 43.086% 43.086% 2324.760%
52 TERRIER  - Rodolphe BY MATERIEL 4 M A 57 95 47.044% 47.044% 2324.760%
27 LUCO - Jade BY MATERIEL 4 F B DNF 2234.630% 2234.630% 2324.760%
## CALIBRE  - Mathieu BY MATERIEL 4 M B DNS 3012.840% 2324.760%
8 JOUAN NORMAND - Deb AXIONE 6 F B 1 58 68 207.860% 207.860% 482.192%
81 BRISSON - Sylvain AXIONE 6 M B 2 13 32 245.837% 245.837% 482.192%
69 KADDOUR - Rachad AXIONE 6 M A DNF 2183.684% 482.192%
73 LEROSEY - Adrien AXIONE 6 M A 50 64 28.495% 28.495% 482.192%
98 DUCROQUET - Paul LINKCITY NE 1 M A 48 12 22.101% 22.101% 3006.987%
77 TIBERGHIEN  - Guillaume LINKCITY NE 1 M B 53 96 39.974% 39.974% 3006.987%
90 PECUCHET - Clement LINKCITY NE 1 M B 57 85 50.065% 3006.987%
1 LEFEBVRE - Anne laure LINKCITY NE 1 F A DNS 2944.912% 2944.912% 3006.987%
## MOTRON - Nicolas BYTEL SPORTS 3 M B 50 14 30.065% 30.065% 3021.387%
88 LAIEB - Haouass BYTEL SPORTS 3 M A 57 70 46.410% 46.410% 3021.387%
## SAUSSEREAU - Emmanu BYTEL SPORTS 3 M A 1 26 55 119.614% 3021.387%
35 WALD - Diana BYTEL SPORTS 3 F A DNS 2944.912% 2944.912% 3021.387%
## AUSSOLEIL - Tom COLAS IDFN 4 M A 58 10 47.425% 47.425% 3170.262%
28 DE SOUSA  - Sandrine COLAS IDFN 4 F B 1 47 14 177.925% 177.925% 3170.262%
44 MAMONJY - Ranto COLAS IDFN 4 M A DNS 2944.912% 2944.912% 3170.262%
79 BENHOUIDGA - Issam COLAS IDFN 4 M B DNS 3012.840% 3170.262%
55 TISSERON - Thomas BYTEL SPORTS 2 M B 47 54 23.320% 23.320% 3221.697%
32 DOUET - Florine BYTEL SPORTS 2 F A 1 52 53 185.537% 185.537% 3221.697%
32 MOUTAOUAKIL ALAOUI  BYTEL SPORTS 2 F B DNS 3012.840% 3012.840% 3221.697%
## LEMOINE  - Adrien LINKCITY NE 2 M B 1 11 67 85.914% 85.914% 5282.439%
## GLAUDE  - Ghislain LINKCITY NE 2 M A DNF 2183.684% 2183.684% 5282.439%
## AMANN - Lionel LINKCITY NE 2 M A DNS 2944.912% 5282.439%
21 VOLTOLINI - Anais LINKCITY NE 2 F B DNS 3012.840% 3012.840% 5282.439%
## SADAOUI - Nazim HAR 1 M A DNS 2944.912% 2944.912% 5957.753%
41 SOLANO - Geoffroy HAR 1 M B DNS 3012.840% 3012.840% 5957.753%
33 BERGEN - Lelanie HAR 2 F A DNS 2944.912% 2944.912% 8902.665%
89 DENIZOT - Johan HAR 2 M A DNS 2944.912% 2944.912% 8902.665%
72 LEVRAULT - Alexandre HAR 2 M B DNS 3012.840% 3012.840% 8902.665%
93 RAJTA - Erjon HAR 2 M B DNS 3012.840% 8902.665%
5 RACHEDI - Zouina AXIONE 8 F B 58 12 50.765% 50.765% 119.327%
82 REY - Matthieu AXIONE 8 M A 1 6 43 68.561% 68.561% 119.327%
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